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2008 12 & Under Wisconsin Short Course State, Sanction #: 2008-039WI

University of Wisconsin-Madison 25 yards
Team Rankings - Through Event 70

 10 & Under Girls - Team Scores
Place Team Points

1 Waukesha Express Swim Team WEST-WI 362
2 Badger Aquatics Club BAC-WI 278 .50
3 Ozaukee Aquatics OZ-WI 266
4 Southwest Aquatic Team SWAT-WI 238
5 Lake Country Swim Team LAKE-WI 201
6 Oshkosh Community YMCA OSHY-WI 185
7 Madison West YMCA MWY-WI 142
8 Hssb HSSB-WI 124
9 Pulaski Area Swim Club PASC-WI 123

10 Waunakee Rural Aquatic Team WRAT-WI 111
11 Shawano Community Swim Club SCSC-WI 93 .50
12 McFarland Spartan Sharks MSS-WI 79 .50
13 Stevens Point YMCA Dolphins SPDY-WI 55
14 Menomonee Falls Swim Club MFSC-WI 54
15 DeForest Aquatic Club DFAC-WI 48
16 New Berlin Swim Club NBSC-WI 23
17 Shorewood Swim Club SHOR-WI 16
17 Sheboygan Chinooks SHEB-WI 16
19 Tosa Aquatic Club TOSA-WI 12
20 Eau Claire YMCA Marlins ECY-WI 11 .50
21 Fort Atkinson Swim Team FAST-WI 11
22 Fond Du Lac Rec Swim Team FRST-WI 9
23 Elmbrook Swim Club EBSC-WI 8
24 Green Bay Swim Club GBSC-WI 7 .50
25 Clintonville Area Swim Team CAST-WI 5 .50

2,480.00Total
 10 & Under Boys - Team Scores

Place Team Points

1 Badger Aquatics Club BAC-WI 507 .50
2 Elmbrook Swim Club EBSC-WI 177
3 McFarland Spartan Sharks MSS-WI 166
4 Waukesha Express Swim Team WEST-WI 143
5 Lake Country Swim Team LAKE-WI 139
6 Ashwaubenon Swim Club ASC-WI 132
7 Green Bay YMCA GBY-WI 131
8 South Eastern Aquatics YMCA SEAY-WI 117
9 Verona Aquatic Club VAC-WI 114

10 Shawano Community Swim Club SCSC-WI 107
11 YMCA at Pabst Farms Piranhas OCON-WI 92
12 Madison West YMCA MWY-WI 80
13 Fox Valley Wave Swim Team WAVE-WI 79
14 Eau Claire YMCA Marlins ECY-WI 68
15 Ripon Community Swim Club RCSC-WI 63
16 Southwest Aquatic Team SWAT-WI 51
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 10 & Under Boys - Team Scores
Place Team Points

17 Waunakee Rural Aquatic Team WRAT-WI 48
18 Schroeder YMCA Swim Team SSTY-WI 47
19 Ozaukee Aquatics OZ-WI 44
20 Tosa Aquatic Club TOSA-WI 38 .50
21 Watertown Aquatic Team WAT-WI 17
22 Snowfox Aquatics SNFX-WI 14
23 Oshkosh Community YMCA OSHY-WI 12
24 North East Aquatics Team NEAT-WI 7
25 DeForest Aquatic Club DFAC-WI 6
26 Waterloo Swim Club LOO-WI 4
26 Beloit Aquatic Team BAT-WI 4
26 Milton Marlins MM-WI 4
29 Madison East YMCA Octopi MEYO-WI 2
29 Northern Lakes Aquatic Club NLAC-WI 2
31 Sheboygan Chinooks SHEB-WI 1

2,417.00Total
11-12 Girls - Team Scores

Place Team Points

1 Waukesha Express Swim Team WEST-WI 690
2 Schroeder YMCA Swim Team SSTY-WI 419
3 Lake Country Swim Team LAKE-WI 343
4 Badger Aquatics Club BAC-WI 340
5 Milton Marlins MM-WI 210
6 Fort Atkinson Swim Team FAST-WI 196
7 Tide TIDE-WI 193
8 Eau Claire YMCA Marlins ECY-WI 172
9 Waunakee Rural Aquatic Team WRAT-WI 152 .50

10 Southwest Aquatic Team SWAT-WI 148
11 Shorewood Swim Club SHOR-WI 122 .50
12 Winnebago Area Mariners WAM-WI 122
13 Green Bay Swim Club GBSC-WI 117
14 Green County  Golden Gators GCGG-WI 110 .50
15 Sheboygan Chinooks SHEB-WI 74
16 McFarland Spartan Sharks MSS-WI 63
17 Verona Aquatic Club VAC-WI 55 .50
18 Stevens Point YMCA Dolphins SPDY-WI 54 .50
19 Madison West YMCA MWY-WI 52
20 Hssb HSSB-WI 50
21 Oregon Community Swim Clu OCSC-WI 49
22 Fox Cities YMCA Swim Team FCY-WI 47 .50
23 Fond Du Lac Rec Swim Team FRST-WI 41
24 Waunakee Orcas of Wisconsin WOW-WI 14
25 Ashwaubenon Swim Club ASC-WI 6
26 Green Bay YMCA GBY-WI 5
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11-12 Girls - Team Scores
Place Team Points

26 Ozaukee Aquatics OZ-WI 5
26 Ripon Community Swim Club RCSC-WI 5
29 Elmbrook Swim Club EBSC-WI 4
29 Kenosha Barracuda Swim Team BST-WI 4
29 South Eastern Aquatics YMCA SEAY-WI 4
32 Central Wi Wave Makers CWWM-WI 3
33 YMCA at Pabst Farms Piranhas OCON-WI 2
34 J-Hawk Aquatic Club J-HK-WI 1

3,875.00Total
11-12 Boys - Team Scores

Place Team Points

1 Badger Aquatics Club BAC-WI 506
2 Waukesha Express Swim Team WEST-WI 395
3 Southwest Aquatic Team SWAT-WI 313
4 Lake Country Swim Team LAKE-WI 246 .50
5 YMCA at Pabst Farms Piranhas OCON-WI 218
6 Ozaukee Aquatics OZ-WI 193
7 Madison West YMCA MWY-WI 187 .50
8 Verona Aquatic Club VAC-WI 179
9 Shorewood Swim Club SHOR-WI 172

10 Oshkosh Community YMCA OSHY-WI 160 .50
11 Elmbrook Swim Club EBSC-WI 156
12 Eau Claire YMCA Marlins ECY-WI 154
13 Green Bay YMCA GBY-WI 141
14 Wausau-Woodson YMCA Dolphins GDSY-WI 128
15 Fort Atkinson Swim Team FAST-WI 96
15 Ashwaubenon Swim Club ASC-WI 96
17 Milton Marlins MM-WI 88
18 Sheboygan Chinooks SHEB-WI 87
19 Schroeder YMCA Swim Team SSTY-WI 72
20 Northern Lakes Aquatic Club NLAC-WI 57
21 Fox Cities YMCA Swim Team FCY-WI 47
22 La Crosse  Area FamilyYMCA LAXY-WI 45
23 Beloit Aquatic Team BAT-WI 44
24 Waunakee Rural Aquatic Team WRAT-WI 43
25 DeForest Aquatic Club DFAC-WI 19
26 New Berlin Swim Club NBSC-WI 9
27 South Eastern Aquatics YMCA SEAY-WI 7
27 YMCA of Dodge County Sea Drago DCSD-WI 7
29 McFarland Spartan Sharks MSS-WI 4 .50
30 Madison East YMCA Octopi MEYO-WI 1

3,872.00Total


